Specifications subject to change without notice. Verify data at time of order.
© 2021 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerCompanies.com
LUPT SUBM R3
The cast driver enclosure body was
designed with features for ease of
installation, service convenience and
compliance based structural integrity.

specifi ed based on design and load of
the overall system requirements.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Intergrated Post
LED Driver
Enclosure SYSTEM COMPONENT
Not sold separately
LUPOST
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER FACTOR
EFFICIENCY
MANUFACTURER
PART
CERTIFICATIONS
SHORT CIRCUIT
PROTECTION
DIMMING
DIMMING CONTROL
THD
OPERATING TEMP
THERMAL PROTECTION
SURGE PROTECTION
120-277VAC
>0.9 AT 100%
LOAD, 277VAC
86.00%
ANP101-24P1-277-
4160L-VD-1
ETL LISTED WET, UL8750
(E-FILE #E307120)
IP65, CE, ROHS
SHUTDOWN & AUTO
RECOVERY
0-10V INPUT (PWM)
0.5mA MAX.
<20% AT 100%
LOAD, 277VAC
-20°C TO +90°C
OUTPUT SHUTDOWN
@ TCASE = 90°C
EN61000-4-5, LEVEL 3;
L-N:2KV, L/N-PE: 2KV